ONEBurbank: Winning Fans at Shot Glass Films



ONEBurbank is a suite of BWP fiber optic services offered to Burbank businesses looking for exceptionally fast and reliable bandwidth. Visit **ONEBurbank** at **ONEBurbank.com**

Shot Glass Films is an award-winning full service video production company specializing in commercials, branded content, and corporate video. The Burbankbased firm was established 32 years ago and produces projects for major brand names across a wide range of industries, Fortune 500 companies, and government agencies. Shot Glass Films proudly counts Levi Strauss, the U.S. Armed Forces, Intel, Henkel Corporation North America, Gillette Venus, and Union Bank as a few of its many clients. In 2015, CEO and Executive Producer Jessica Ristic acquired the business with an eye toward expanding and growing the company. Since then, new directing talent has been added to the firm's roster of creative professionals, and the company has expanded its services into new markets.



Ms. Ristic shares her experience with BWP's ONEBurbank fiber service:

My job is to make sure that every production runs smoothly and that our clients are always happy with the service we provide. When we moved our offices to Burbank, we learned that the former tenants who were also in the film and video industry had been using **ONEBurbank** for their fiber needs, and they highly recommended it to us. We upload and download a lot of high-resolution videos throughout the week, and we need to make sure that we have fast speeds. Slow internet in our business means time wasted waiting for files to upload or download before we can move forward.

SHOTGLASS

Since we started using **ONEBurbank**, both our upload and download speeds have improved significantly. But we're especially happy with the new upload speed! Our clients never have to wait long to receive files from us or to view the latest video edit of their project.

We are all big fans of **ONEBurbank**! We love the service and have no plans to switch to any other provider in the future.

We welcome Shot Glass Films as another satisfied ONEBurbank customer! Visit their website at weareshotglass.com for more information.